finishingbrands.com
Binks MX Pumps are a completely
new design in air operated pump
technology utilizing a patented magnetic
detents to provide fast changeover with
virtually no pulsation. The result is paint
delivery with less pulsation for a more
consistent finish.

MITED PRODUCT W
ARRANTY55
MX SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
A OUTPUT
30 = 3.0 GPM
35 = 3.5 GPM
B RATIO
36 = 36:1
42 = 42:1
60 = 60:1
70 = 70:1
C MATERIAL
C = Carbon Steel
S = Stainless Steel
D MOUNTING
C = Cart
W = Wall
A B C D E F G H
MX 35 60 PU– C A C 1 S 1 2
E FILTER
1 = 100 Mesh
3 = 30 Mesh
5 = 50 Mesh
7 = 70 Mesh
F SIPHON
0 = None
S = 5 Gallon
T = 55 Gallon
G GUN
0 = No Gun
1 = Airless 75
0811-7500-1
H HOSE
0 = None
2 = 25 Feet
5 = 50 Feet
MX SERIES ACCESSORIES, SPARES AND KITS
Binks MX Accessories and Spares MX3042 MX3536 MX3560 MX3070
Airless 75 Gun with Stainless Steel Fluid Tube 0811-7500-1
Airless 75 Gun Direct Connect 0811-7500-2
Airless 75 Gun Direct Connect large passage 0811-7500-3
Cart Assembly 41-28280-200 41-28280-MX
Wall Bracket Assembly 104116 104095
Silencer 192509
Binks Micro-Swivel 1/4" NPS (F) to 1/4" NPS (M)
(7,550 psi) 72-2332
Binks Micro-Swivel 1/4" NPS (F) to 3/8" NPS (M)
(7,550 psi) 72-2333
High Pressure Filter Elements
30 Mesh 0114-014917
50 Mesh 0114-014886
70 Mesh 0114-014884
100 Mesh 0114-014883
Air Motor Spares Kit MX3042 MX3536 MX3560 MX3070
Seal Kit 250703 250645
Cylinder Seal Kit 250702 250648
Hardware Kit 250701 250650
Air Valve Repair Kit 250649
Exhaust Seal Kit 250651
Fluid Section Repair Kit MX3042 MX3536 MX3560 MX3070
Fluid Section Rebuild Kit 250665 250661 250661 250665
Fluid Section Seal Kit 250663 250659 250659 250663
Air Assist Airless packages are available by contacting Binks Customer Service.
MX3560 60:1 pump carbon steel lower fluid section
with PTFE/UHMW packings sold with a 100 mesh filter,
5-gal siphon kit, Airless 7500 gun w/fluid tube no tip,